Deutsche Meisterschaften der DBU mannliche Jugend A All Event

Platz

© 00N O O WN PP

N NNNNNNRRRRRRERERR R
OB WNEREPRO®OOWMSNOUDMOWNIRO

Name

Purps, Paul Sullivan

Weichert, Patrick
Lindacher, Tim
Neubuser, Nico
TheiB, Niko
Grumbach, Oliver
Hubner, Felix
Kraft, Marcel
Hladky, Florian
Bosselman, Tyler
Beverdam, Mathijs
Fritze, Nicklas
Niemann, Fynn
Lau, Melwin
Schier, Florian
Wiemken, Moritz
Ernst, Jan-Niclas
Materne, Maris
Hoffmann, Leon
Deuschle, Luka
Witt, Lucas
Hinrichs, Thorben
Holzl, Andreas
Lepper, Manuel
Fuchs, Freddy
Rausch, Dustin

Club / Verein

TSV Chemie Premnitz
Bowling-Crew-Berlin e.V.

BTT Viernheim
Bowling-Crew-Berlin e.V.

BC 99 Ingelheim

Bowling Sport Club 2015 Berlin
Arena Team Berlin

BC Waiblingen

SV Boblingen

BC Sparta Mannheim

1. BV Hameln Meteor

BC Strike 99 Eisenhuttenstadt
Striking Underdogs
Vereinsjugend Bowling

BC Sachsen 90 Bautzen e.V.
BK Minchen

Bowlingarena Moers

Strikers Koln

BV Markkleeberger Boogie-Pins
Roma Bowlers e.V.
Bowling-Crew-Berlin e.V.
Heidmuhler FC

BC Berchtesgaden

PSV Bielefeld

VfB 97 Dresden

B1 Bowler Schoéneiche

Land
BRA
BER
BAD
BER
RPF
BER
BER

WUR

WUR
BAD
NDS
BRA
HAM

WUR
SAC
BAY

NRW

NRW
SAC
THU
BER
NDS
BAY

NRW
SAC
BRA

Hi
279
287
269
257
279
257
256
266
248
265
275
245
238
229
246
234
214
257
226
225
234
219
254
223
208
210

Spiele
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Schnitt
224,78
219,83
205,67
201,94
200,67
195,56
194,06
191,11
190,72
189,33
188,06
187,61
186,39
183,61
182,22
180,78
180,67
180,67
180,22
178,50
178,11
177,67
177,22
177,11
176,39
175,44

Pins
4.046
3.957
3.702
3.635
3.612
3.520
3.493
3.440
3.433
3.408
3.385
3.377
3.355
3.305
3.280
3.254
3.252
3.252
3.244
3.213
3.206
3.198
3.190
3.188
3.175
3.158



Deutsche Meisterschaften der DBU mannliche Jugend A All Event

Platz
27
28
29
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52

Name

Marschall, Marcel
Gallo, Adrian
Funke, Robin
Miska, Marcel
Fischer, Nick
Bohndorf, Max
Niemann, Niklas
Brennecke, Fynn
Wiemken, Max
Skacel, Tim Leon
Lindenau, Tobias
Dimitriou, Alexandros
Treske, Ole Kilian
Hueber, Anton
Stelter, Michael
Bertram, Joachim
Loscher, Jonathan
Sevecke, Paul
Schonfelder, Tobias
Scheiding, Leon Gabriel
Wiedenhoff, Linus
Kluge, Leon

Breit, Levin

Kranz, Jeremy
Déttlaff, Lauri
Reska, Justin

Club / Verein

ABC Mannheim

Phonix Frankfurt

Arena Bowling Club Stgt-Nord
BSG Vest Recklinghausen e.V.
BSV Cosmos RD

BV Markkleeberger Boogie-Pins
Striking Underdogs

BBL 2000

BK Munchen

Arena Bowling Club Stgt-Nord
Phonix Frankfurt

BV Mainz

Roma Bowlers e.V.

BC Eintracht Lauf

Strikers Kéln

Vereinsjugend Bowling

ESV Lokomotive Zwickau e.V.
BC Schwerin

Jessener SV

Schweriner BV

StrikeMARKer

BBL 2000

BTT Viernheim

BC Sachsen 90 Bautzen e.V.
ABC Mannheim

ABC Delmenhorst

Land
BAD
HES

WUR

NRW
SLH
SAC
HAM
NDS
BAY

WUR
HES
RPF
THU
BAY

NRW

WUR
SAC
MVP
SAH
MVP
BRA
NDS
BAD
SAC
BAD
NDS

Hi
226
208
237
222
212
237
279
199
243
203
232
212
209
199
205
221
209
200
202
212
224
208
216
220
210
210

Spiele
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Schnitt
175,39
175,11
174,89
174,17
173,44
173,44
171,78
162,05
170,94
170,72
170,44
169,78
169,61
168,89
168,78
168,67
167,22
166,33
165,61
165,56
165,44
165,11
164,94
164,89
164,72
164,61

Pins
3.157
3.152
3.148
3.135
3.122
3.122
3.092
3.079
3.077
3.073
3.068
3.056
3.053
3.040
3.038
3.036
3.010
2.994
2.981
2.980
2.978
2.972
2.969
2.968
2.965
2.963



Deutsche Meisterschaften der DBU mannliche Jugend A All Event

Platz
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Name

Peil, Pascal

Reder, Fabian
Klaffke, David
Parus, Patrick
Pagel, Lucas
Schubert, Nick
Scholz, Paul

Gothe, Leon
Nietschmann, Falk Odo
Meidlein, Matthew
Sunderwerth, Niklas
Cramer, Silvio
Pfeifer, Lukas
Kawalle, Johannes
Moller, Leon
Stechow, Lennart
Stahl, Malte Matthias
Helmert, Florian
Lenz, Jonas
Carstens, Bastian
Beier, Ole

Stagnet, Luca
Hoffmann, Josh

Club / Verein

BC 99 Ingelheim
Schweriner BV
StrikeMARKer

ABC Delmenhorst

B1 Bowler Schoneiche
Phonix Frankfurt
Jessener SV

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Bowlingfreunde Schwerin
BV Mainz
Bowlingfreunde Bielefeld
BC Wiesbaden

Roma Bowlers e.V.
Jessener SV

Striking Underdogs

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.
Striking Underdogs
Roma Bowlers e.V.

BSG Karlsruhe

Striking Underdogs

BC Harksheide

Berliner Bowling Fiichse
BSV Cosmos RD

Land
RPF
MVP
BRA
NDS
BRA
HES
SAH
THU
MVP
RPF
NRW
HES
THU
SAH
HAM
THU
HAM
THU
BAD
HAM
SLH
BER
SLH

Hi
205
205
208
204
214
212
209
243
199
240
199
200
191
189
183
171
181
155
151
158
190
221
137

Spiele
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
13
18

Schnitt
163,28
162,61
161,78
161,67
161,44
160,22
158,72
156,11
152,67
152,50
151,72
150,72
147,00
143,61
142,00
138,44
135,39
131,00
129,78
128,56
127,83
172,77
110,78

Pins
2.939
2.927
2.912
2.910
2.906
2.884
2.857
2.810
2.748
2.745
2.731
2.713
2.646
2.585
2.556
2.492
2.437
2.358
2.336
2.314
2.301
2.246
1.994



